
From the library of: Superior Sewing Machine & Supply LLC

Pneumatic Frat Cutter 
.I J' -it :J 5 '.!/ J-... :t.J '.!117-· ~·"') T·oas ·y 

_) 

) 
_ _) 

j 
) 

PARTS LIST 

a.IUKI 

19574201 
No.0471-00 



From the library of: Superior Sewing Machine & Supply LLC

1 cutter r. Pneuma~ ~a ..... '!J t-- tJ '!J -;y -I?-x~.., _, 

T035 

~39 
I 

r 

L--

r 

1--

---.., .... :y: 
I I 
I I 
I I 

2---~ 

3-- ® 

32 
I 33 I 

I ~-.--

--, 
\ 
' 

-\ 

\ 
} 

'-- --, 

J 



From the library of: Superior Sewing Machine & Supply LLC

REF. NO. NOTE PART NO. DESCRIPTIO!~ t y j. ·i AHT. 

1 HAT-03503080 KNIFE PLATE ASH. :I~J<'1 Y'l ~~ 1 
2 RE-0300000-KO E-R lNG E~·J<f:l? 3 (1) 
3 WP-0450000-SD WASHER 4.5X8X0.5 t'W'~'1 4.5X8X0.5 (1) 
4 HAT-03509000 SPRING ;•oJ.~ttro·t (1) 
5 SS -7 080 51 0-TP --.;S~C~R~EW~l~/ 8'!c-~4~4_,lc;· ="'4oc. 5~~ _____ --;<c;~"-t7_,tc,-)~· c.c1'-'c/';!8-"-4"'4.__.,_L =::.:4,_.._.,_5 __ --'(~2+) 
G HAT-03508000 HOV lNG KN !FE BRACKET f ''J;l~f 1J1l·J<'1 (1) 
7 CU-2020000-00 OIL WICK >):; (0.1) 

/ 
8 HAT-03511000 KNIFE DRIV!IIG L!IIK f''J:I~'Jy'J (1) 
9 HAT-03512000 KNIFE DRIVING LINK BRACKET f"o;~qy~'Jf"'Jj1"1 (1) 

_,J>VO,_ __ ____..!HAT-0:>510000 KN !FE DR IV lNG LINK P !ECE :l~~f ·oJ< (1) 
ll HAT-03510000 KNIFE DRIVING PIECE :I~'Jf''IJ< (I) 
12 RE-0400000-KO E-RING E~'j1f:l9 4 (I) 
13 HAT-035011000 HOVING KNIFE ;•oJ.~ (1) 
14 HAT-03516000 OIL TUBE HOLDER h?>o"17" f''j. (1) 
_;:15-;_ ___ _,.W"--P-...;0~502616-SO WASHER t7 t'Tt (1) 
I G SS-7 090 5 2';;0--:T:;;P:----;S~C~R~E W~9"/ 6~4~-'4 O~L---4o-."5-------',Cc'~-:-t 70ctcc)-.. '-ogccf'"G'4 _--c4"'0~L~-'4-. '5 --(~If-) 
\7 WP-0371016-SD WASHER 3. 7X8Xl t7r'~"t 3. 7X8X1 (1) 
18 HAT-035140AO OIL TUBE ASH. J.Xf>'l> 1>'17" ~~ (I) 
19 HAT-03513000 OIL TUBE HOLDER h?>h-J"HI (1) 
20 HAT-035150AO OIL TUBE ASH. f"'I:IX'Jy'J f>?> 7>?7" 'J~ (1) 
21 SS-1060610 SP SCREW 3/32-56 L-5.5 ~7t)" 3/32-56 L-5.5 (3) 
22 CQ-2020000-00 OIL WICK >)'I (0.1) 
23 HAT-03507000 KNIFE BAR DRIVING SHAFT f'?:l~)·~ (1) 
24 HAT-03517000 AIR LEAK STOPER IHH":I (1) 
25 BP-4000000-00 VINYl TUBE WHITF D 4 t":-~ A"17" (0. 1) 
26 -~ M'coAT;'_":'o;c:35~0";'5~00o'O:"---c'F~I"cXE~D ti.IfrfE-"--'-''-"'---"'=:'!...-_____ ~11:11 (1) 

27 SS-8080610-SP SCREW 1/8-44 L=5.5 f:lt)" 1/8-44 L=5.5 (1) 
28 NS-6110310-SP NUT 11/64-40 U1t'i11f 11164-40 (1) 
29 SS-7121410-TP SCREW 3/16-28 L=14 <~t7t)" 3116-28 L=14 (1) 
30 HAT-03518000 KNIFE PLATE COVER ·---~-------~>"'1"'~""·1-'-'7'-"J<c.._ ______ -+(1'+-) 
31 HAT-035030AO KNIFE PLATE ASH. )1~"1 ~~ (1) 
32 SS-8080310-TP SCREW 1/8-44 L=2.8 •Jt)" 1/8-44 L=2.8 (1) 
33 SS-7110840-SP SCREW 11/64-40 1.=7.8 <~t'Jt)" 11/64-40 L=7.8 1 
34 SS-7080520-SP SCREW 1/8-44 L=4.9 <~t71)" 1/8-44 L=4.9 1 

) 
35 SS-708131 O-SP __ _:oSo-.C~RE'-,'1 W~l/'-'3'=--"-44~Lc::-.!-12,_,.-"5- <~t'Jt)" 1/3-44 L-12. 5 1 
36 VP-0371016-SD~ VASIIER 3. 7X8Xl t7~·!J•t 3. 7X8Xl 1 
37 HAT-03502000 KNIFE PLATE :11';"1f'J"It11,1 1 

! 38 SS-7120910-SP SCREW 3/16-28 L=9 <~t7t)" 3/16-28 L=9 1 
39 SS-5090520-SP SCREW 9/64-40 L= 5.0 t7t)" 9/64-40 L=5 1 
40 SS-7060310-SP SCREW 3/32 56 L-3 <~t7tY 3/32 56 L -3 1 
41 HAT-03519000 KNIFE PLATE COVER BIG J19"1!JJ,"-(7f) 1 
42 HAT-03520000 KNIFE PLATE COVER Tlllll :11';"1~A'·(*Y) 1 

) 




